Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 19
10/12/2023 - 11:30

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang

10 godina i mladi

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

HUSARIK, Martin
JOCIC, Milutin
SIPOSKI, Teodor
PANTIC, Milo3
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
IVKOVIC, Veljko
SAROVIC, Vasilije
VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid
GRUBISIC, Aleksa
MITRIC, Nedjeljko
MILOSAVLJIEV, Damjan
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
MILJANIC, Stefan
GUTNIKOV, Egor
VUKOVIC, Vojin

BERIC, David
TORBICA, Luka
BOSNJAK, Vukota
TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros
APERLIC, Bogdan
CURCIC, Pavle
KOZARIC, Filip
KAMBER, Todor
SPANOVIC, Aleksa
MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa
KOPRIVICA, Maksim

11 - 12 godina

BASTA, Vuk
MARTIN, Nikolas
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
RAKIC, Darko
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
SULC, Mark
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
DEKIC, Bosko
MIDQVIC, Stefan
MITROVIC, Stefan
NISEVIC, Svetozar
SPAJIC, Ognjen
PEKEZ, Marko
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
TORNJI, Danijel

G.R.

13  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Dinamo Pandevo
13 Vojvodina

14  Dinamo Pancevo
13  Bijelica Vrbas

13  Spartak Subotica
13 Delfin Vrbas

14  Polet

13  Sremska Mitrovica
13 Delfin Vrbas

14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Spartak Subotica
13 Vojvodina

13 PK Arena 2015

15  Spartak Subotica
13  Velika Kikinda

13  Dinamo Pancevo
17  Bijelica Vrbas

15 Spartak Subotica
13  Polet

13 Sombor

15 Spartak Subotica
15 Polet

14  Sremska Mitrovica
15  Sremska Mitrovica
16  Bijelica Vrbas

11 Vrbas

11  Spartak Subotica
11  Srem

11  Spartak Subotica
11  Dinamo Pancevo
12 Spartak Prozivka
12 Vojvodina

12 Srem
11 Proleter
11  Proleter

12  Spartak Subotica
12 Sremska Mitrovica
11  Polet

12 Polet

12 Velika Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

34.06
35.17
38.79
41.14
42.79
44.25
44.48
44.60
44.66
45.01
48.06
48.45
48.61
49.86
50.54
59.72
1:01.50
1:01.60
1:01.77
1:03.25
48.82
54.52
1:04.02
1:05.90
1:07.83
1:09.63

31.24
31.67
32.06
33.37
33.69
34.49
34.74
35.00
35.71
37.35
39.36
41.65
44.26
46.26
54.69

260
236
176
147
131
118
116
115
115
112

SEREESBB8RS

337
323
312
276
269
250
245
239
225
197
168
142
118
103

62
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

13 - 14 godina

=

o

PO OO N ORWDN

KEKENJ, Bogdan
JANKOVIC, Mateja

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

BOCAN, Filip
LAZIC, Mihajlo
KIURSKI, Mihajlo
CIRIC, Goran
BUDECEVIC, Filip
ZARIC, Bogdan
TOMIC, Mihajlo
GALIC, Nikola

Otvoreno

35.
36.

KARANOVIC, Veljko
KEKENJ, Bogdan
BOSKOVSKI, Nikola
STEFANOQVIC, Viktor
LASICA, Nenad
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
JANKOVIC, Mateja
PROTIC, Marko

PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje

BOCAN, Filip
BASTA, Vuk
LAZIC, Mihajlo
MARTIN, Nikolas

DRMANOVIC, Strahinja

KIURSKI, Mihajlo
IDJUSKI, Veljko
CIRIC, Goran
RAKIC, Darko
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
HUSARIK, Martin
BUDECEVIC, Filip
ZARIC, Bogdan
SULC, Mark
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
DEKIC, Bosko
JOCIC, Milutin
MIDQVIC, Stefan
TOMIC, Mihajlo
MITROVIC, Stefan
SIPOSKI, Teodor
NISEVIC, Svetozar
PANTIC, Milo3
SPAJIC, Ognjen
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
IVKOVIC, Veljko
PEKEZ, Marko

09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
09

06
09
06
10
05
08
10
08
09
09
11
10
11
11
09
07
10
11
11
13
10
09
12
12
12
13
11
10
11
13
12
14
12
13
13
11

Proleter

Proleter

Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
PK Sparta
Velika Kikinda
Velika Kikinda
Sremska Mitrovica
Polet

Velika Kikinda
Polet

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

PK Arena 2015
Pirat

PK Arena 2015
Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Vrbas

PK Sparta
Spartak Subotica
Srem

Velika Kikinda
Sombor

Velika Kikinda
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Polet

Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina

Srem

Dinamo Pancevo
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Proleter
Vojvodina
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Bjelica Vrbas
Spartak Subotica
Polet

2726 507
29.63 395
2987 386
3046 364
3145 330
32.26 306
32.94 287
3427 255
3431 254
36.68 208
4520 111
26.63 544
2726 507
2833 452
2833 452
2856 441
28.66 437
29.63 395
20.76 390
290.87 386
3046 364
31.24 337
3145 330
3167 323
32.06 312
32.26 306
3246 300
32.94 287
33.37 276
33.69 269
34.06 260
34.27 255
3431 254
3449 250
3474 245
35.00 239
35.17 236
3571 225
36.68 208
3735 197
38.79 176
39.36 168
4114 147
41.65 142
4279 131
4425 118
4426 118
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Liga Mladih Plivaca Vojvodine 2023

Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 19, Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

SAROVIC, Vasilije

VESELINOVIC, Marko Vid

GRUBISIC, Aleksa
MITRIC, Nedjeliko
GALIC, Nikola
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
MILJANIC, Stefan
GUTNIKOV, Egor
VUKOVIC, Vojin
TORNJI, Danijel
BERIC, David
TORBICA, Luka
BOSNJAK, Vukota
TUMBAS LOKETIC, Uros
APERLIC, Bogdan
CURCIC, Pavle
KOZARIC, Filip
KAMBER, Todor
SPANOVIC, Aleksa
MANOJLOVIC, Aleksa
KOPRIVICA, Maksim

GR.
13  Delfin Vrbas
14  Polet

13  Sremska Mitrovica
13  Delfin Vrbas

09 Polet

12  Polet

14  Dinamo Pancevo
14  Spartak Subotica
13 Vojvodina

13  PK Arena 2015

15 Spartak Subotica
12 Velika Kikinda

13 Velika Kikinda

13 Dinamo Pandevo
17  Bjelica Vrbas

15 Spartak Subotica
13  Polet

13 Sombor

15 Spartak Subotica
15 Polet

14  Sremska Mitrovica
15  Sremska Mitrovica
16 Bijelica Vrbas

Vreme Bodova

4448 116
4460 115
4466 115
45,01 112
4520 111
46.26 103
48.06 92
48.45 90
48.61 89
49.86 83
50.54 79
54.69 62
59.72 48
1:01.50 44
1:01.60 44
1:01.77 43
1:03.25 40
48.82
54.52
1:04.02
1:05.90
1:07.83
1:09.63
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